
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
2 T: 94 94MYERS M EE 88811 AA
3 T: 93 93BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
3 T: 93 93RICHARDSON D EE 72503 AA
3 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
6 T: 88 88LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
7 T: 87 87BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
7 T: 87 87COUZENS T EE 106706 AA
7 T: 87 87HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
7 T: 87 87MOORE G EE 103821 AA
7 T: 87 87RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
12 T: 86 86BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
13 T: 85 85KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
13 T: 85 85PALMER R EE 27697 AA
13 T: 85 85TOWELL J EE 31951 AA
16 T: 83 83GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
17 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
18 T: 80 80NEWSTEAD R EE 119747 AA
19 T: 78 78SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88FRARY JD EE 109799 A
2 T: 86 86REEVE WR EE 116525 A
3 T: 85 85BUCK AM EE 86840 A
4 T: 84 84TATE MM EE 15088 A
5 T: 83 83DAVIS RL EE 115946 A
5 T: 83 83RICHARDSON W EE 93334 A
7 T: 82 82WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
8 T: 81 81LEONARD T EE 88361 A
8 T: 81 81NEALE P EE 112518 A
10 T: 80 80LONDON AR EE 67762 A
10 T: 80 80NOON D EE 117943 A
10 T: 80 80TEE MS EE 67836 A
13 T: 79 79GOODES AC EE 51057 A
13 T: 79 79HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
15 T: 77 77FRYER MP EE 39268 A
15 T: 77 77SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
15 T: 77 77SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
15 T: 77 77STANNARD J EE 118744 A
19 T: 76 76EARL SM EE 71507 A
19 T: 76 76SPERLING LW EE 24389 A
21 T: 72 72WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 A
22 T: 70 70CHUMBLEY E EE 81805 A

Yes9999 T: 69 69BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84IBBOTSON P EE 115332 B
2 T: 78 78CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
3 T: 77 77HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
4 T: 74 74BASHAM S EE 883 B
4 T: 74 74HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
6 T: 72 72BROWN DJ EE 57360 B
6 T: 72 72CHILVERS GM EE 115330 B
6 T: 72 72COOKE G EE 119199 B
6 T: 72 72MEADOWS B EE 11003 B
10 T: 71 71MARLOW M EE 98152 B
11 T: 69 69BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
12 T: 68 68MORGAN A EE 116436 B
13 T: 66 66HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 B
14 T: 63 63FRANCIS R EE 90499 B

Yes9999 T: 71 71NEWELL P EE 49964 B
Yes9999 T: 71 71ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
Yes9999 T: 70 70MANN N EE 66556 B
Yes9999 T: 68 68ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
Yes9999 T: 64 64DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76SALKELD J EE 104542 C
2 T: 73 73DAWS R EE 102190 C
2 T: 73 73LEUTY K EE 119861 C
4 T: 70 70WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
5 T: 65 65MORGAN M EE 118723 C
6 T: 62 62CASTLO-HALL B EE 91590 C
7 T: 60 60KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 C
8 T: 59 59MOORE NJ EE 94135 C
9 T: 58 58WILSON RG EE 118026 C*
10 T: 51 51EDWARDS N EE 123166 C

Yes9999 T: 65 65EVANS N EE 121142 C
Yes9999 T: 65 65OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes9999 T: 63 63PALMER SR EE 71592 C
Yes9999 T: 61 61TAYLOR HC EE 123673 C*
Yes9999 T: 59 59HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes9999 T: 42 42CHRISTIAN V EE 123167 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes9999 T: 61 61TAYLOR HC EE 123673 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 68 68MORGAN A EE 116436 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 70 70WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY
3 T: 60 60KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 LDY

Yes9999 T: 71 71ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY
Yes9999 T: 63 63PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes9999 T: 42 42CHRISTIAN V EE 123167 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
2 T: 94 94MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
3 T: 93 93BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
3 T: 93 93RICHARDSON D EE 72503 SNR
3 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
6 T: 88 88FRARY JD EE 109799 SNR
6 T: 88 88LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
8 T: 87 87BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
8 T: 87 87COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
8 T: 87 87HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
8 T: 87 87MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
8 T: 87 87RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
13 T: 86 86BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
13 T: 86 86REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR
15 T: 85 85BUCK AM EE 86840 SNR
15 T: 85 85PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
15 T: 85 85TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
18 T: 84 84IBBOTSON P EE 115332 SNR
19 T: 83 83DAVIS RL EE 115946 SNR
19 T: 83 83GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
21 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 SNR
21 T: 82 82WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
23 T: 81 81LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
23 T: 81 81NEALE P EE 112518 SNR
25 T: 80 80LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
25 T: 80 80NEWSTEAD R EE 119747 SNR
25 T: 80 80NOON D EE 117943 SNR
28 T: 79 79GOODES AC EE 51057 SNR
29 T: 78 78CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
29 T: 78 78SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
31 T: 77 77FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
31 T: 77 77SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
31 T: 77 77SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
31 T: 77 77STANNARD J EE 118744 SNR
35 T: 76 76EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
35 T: 76 76SALKELD J EE 104542 SNR
35 T: 76 76SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
38 T: 72 72CHILVERS GM EE 115330 SNR
38 T: 72 72COOKE G EE 119199 SNR
38 T: 72 72MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
38 T: 72 72WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 SNR
42 T: 70 70CHUMBLEY E EE 81805 SNR
43 T: 65 65MORGAN M EE 118723 SNR
44 T: 63 63FRANCIS R EE 90499 SNR
45 T: 62 62CASTLO-HALL B EE 91590 SNR
46 T: 59 59MOORE NJ EE 94135 SNR
47 T: 58 58WILSON RG EE 118026 SNR
48 T: 51 51EDWARDS N EE 123166 SNR

Yes9999 T: 71 71NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR
Yes9999 T: 69 69BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 SNR
Yes9999 T: 65 65EVANS N EE 121142 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
2 T: 84 84TATE MM EE 15088 VET
3 T: 83 83RICHARDSON W EE 93334 VET
4 T: 80 80TEE MS EE 67836 VET
5 T: 79 79HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
6 T: 74 74BASHAM S EE 883 VET
6 T: 74 74HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
8 T: 73 73DAWS R EE 102190 VET
8 T: 73 73LEUTY K EE 119861 VET
10 T: 72 72BROWN DJ EE 57360 VET
11 T: 71 71MARLOW M EE 98152 VET
12 T: 69 69BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
13 T: 66 66HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET

Yes9999 T: 70 70MANN N EE 66556 VET
Yes9999 T: 68 68ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET
Yes9999 T: 65 65OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes9999 T: 64 64DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
Yes9999 T: 59 59HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
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